Click the link or scan the code
Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
AC-DC
power supplies
Features
Models & ratings

power in a high efficiency, high power density chassis mount package. HDA1500 offers
users exceptional output voltage and output current programming (0–105%) via multiple
digital communication protocols including PMBus, RS485/232, MODBUS and Ethernet.
The HDA1500 includes active current sharing, an integrated ORing diode for parallel
operation, remote on/off control, remote sense functionality, and a 5VDC standby output
available whenever the main supply is active.
HDA1500’s programmability, scalability, high efficiency, and ITE safety approvals make it
ideal for a wide range of test and measurement, factory automation, process control and
other industrial technology applications.
Notes:
xppower.com
Model number(1) Output voltage V1
Output current
Efficiency(2) Output power
Min Max
HDA1500PS12 12.0VDC 0.0A 125.0A 89% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS15 15.0VDC 0.0A 100.0A 90% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS24 24.0VDC 0.0A 62.5A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS30 30.0VDC 0.0A 50.0A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS36 36.0VDC 0.0A 41.7A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS48 48.0VDC 0.0A 31.3A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS57 57.0VDC 0.0A 26.3A 93% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS120 120.0VDC 0.0A 12.5A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS150 150.0VDC 0.0A 10.0A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS250 250.0VDC 0.0A 6.0A 92% 1.5kW
HDA1500PS400 400.0VDC 0.0A 3.75A 92% 1.5kW
1. �Add suffix on model name to indicate interface cards options e.g. HDA1500PS12-PMB
for PMBus, -MOD for MODBUS, -RS4 for RS485 and -ETH for Ethernet.
2. Measured with 230VAC input and full load.